Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
WAC Lighting
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center

120V - 12V 100W 250W
EN-24150-R-AR 24V 150W ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 24V 60W 150W
EN-24150-RB-AR 24V ENCLOSED ELECTRONIC
TRANSFORMER
120V - 24V 60W 150W
EN-B24PZ-AR 24V ENCLOSED ELECTRONIC
TRANSFORMER
120V - 24V 100W 300W
EN-2460-RB2 24V ENCLOSED ELECTRONIC
TRANSFORMER
120V - 24V 1W 60W
EN-24100-RB2 24V ENCLOSED ELECTRONIC
TRANSFORMER
120V - 24V 1W 96W
Magnetic Transformer
SRT-300M-12V 12V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 12V n/a 300W
SRT-300M-24V 24V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 24V n/a 300W
SRT-500M-12V 12V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 12V n/a 2 x 250W
SRT-500M-24V 24V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 24V n/a 500W
SRT-600M-12V 12V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 12V n/a 2 x 300W
SRT-600M-24V 24V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 24V n/a 600W
SRT-600M2-12V 12V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 12V n/a 2 x 300W
SRT-1000M-12V 12V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 12V n/a 4 x 250W
SRT-1000M-24V 24V REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER 120V - 24V n/a 2 x 500W
PRINCESS – model: DR-G362
Beauty Spots™ transformers